ARFIN—"J SPARE PARTS

RE IN=V% A IN—=Y %
\[o} Part Names No. Part Names
7y IN—h/\—tv ~ FZ02 Ty hERX (M3x3/10A)
FASO1 Upper Cover Set FZ02 1-853003 | get Screw(M3x3/10pcs)
T7HIN— /N )=t v~ FZ02 v hEZX (M4xBmm/10A)
FAS02 Diff. Cover / Bumper Set FZ02 1-854005 | get Screw(M4x5 HEX/10pcs)
INTEwv k FZ02 +wv Kk (M26x3.0) FrAO> (5A)
FAS03 | Hub Set Fz02 1-N2630N | Nyt(M2.6x3.0) Nylon (5pcs)
FASO4 | Sorvo Saver Set 208 |- 1NGO3N | i) Nyion (opes)
KAy T kY b FZ02 +v k (M4x5.5) O (5A)
FAS05B | Wheel Shaft Set FZ02 1-N4055N | Nut(M4x5.5) Nylon (5pcs)
YR v 7 htvy k FZ02 Fvhk (M4x5.6) 75>y FrOy (BA)
FAS06 Suspension Shaft Set FZ02 1-N4056FNB Nut(M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs)
BRI v T7NTL—K FZ02 (28 A) Fv v 7ERX (M3x8/5A)
FAS07 Suspension Shaft Plate FZ02 (2pcs) 1-823008 Cap Screw(M3x8/5pcs)
E—45—5ZXKTL—hk FZ02 V—)LRRT7 UV (5x10x4) 4N
FA508 Motor Dust Plate FZ02 BRG407 Shield Bearing (5x10x4) 4pcs
T7Iv 7~ FZ02 (44 N) J—)LRRF7Z YD (6x10x3) 2A
FA509 Diff. Gear Shaft FZ02 (4pcs) BRG410 | Shieid Bearing (6x10x3) 2pcs
FA510 T4V 7y hov T K (F) FZ02 (24 N) BRG416 V—)LRRFZ YUY (12x18x4) 2A
Diff. Input Shaft (F) FZ02 (2pcs) Shield Bearing (12x18x4) 2pcs
FA511 AU 1—EY 2x11xM4 FZ02 (4K N) FABSO1 ZU— v ¥—H/)\— FZ02-R
Screw Pin 2x11xM4 FZ02 (4pcs) Rally Chassis Cover FZ02-R
T 7 —2X FZ02 (2A\) 0U>7 (¢1.9x34)
FA512 Differential Gear Case FZ02 (2pcs) IFW140-06 O-ring ($1.9x3.4)
XA V2w — FZ02S >Ya>0Uvy (P5/AL>Y) 10A
FA5218 Main Chassis FZ02S ORGO5 Silicone O-ring (P5/Orange) 10pcs
tY%—v+v 7~ FZ02S Ny K=k EZA Y FY (32T-48P)
FA522SB | Center Shaft FZ02S PNGA4832 | ygvet Coating Pinion Gear (32T-48P)
2 IN—FZ /K=Yty ;b (F&R) FZ02L-B AF—=ILEZAVFY (32T-48P)
FAS534-1B | hock Plastic Parts Set (F&R) FZ02L-B PNGS4832 | gteel Pinion Gear (32T-48P)
FA551C TCHR7—Ltv ks FZ02 SC241B 58mmxM3ER Y hR—JL (AAN/XT—EAY 2014)
TC Suspension Arm Set FZ02 5.8mmxM3 Pivot Ball (4pcs/Scorpion 2014)
FA552 TCRA YT v T KNI I—TL—F FZ02 (48AN) SC246B Ny F7)—=ZK~Zv 7 (16x200mm 24&A)
win aft & Dummy Brake FZ02 (4pcs atte trap (16x200mm / 2pcs
TC Swing Shaft & D y Brake FZ02 ( ) Battery S ( / )
TCNYIX\—=&MF 1> hEv ~ FZ02 ARy Y F—7 (15x135x1.5/2\)
FASS3B | TC Bumper & Body Mount Set FZ02 UM728B | 5ponge Tape (15x135x1.5/2pcs)
TC Z/X—F68T FZ02 Uy J7F¥vEv bk (40T)
FAS56-68 | TC Spur Gear 68T FZ02 VS002B | Ring Gear Set (40T)
TC Z/X\—FVv ¥+ 7k FZ02 T7F¥VPEY K
FAS57 TC Spur Gear Shaft FZ02 VZ012B Differential Gear Set
FASSS | 16 Bumper Sponge F202 - WOI41VB | NSO e red Washer (Bluefiopes)
FA571 ZU— NNYNR=&MRF1~YD> vy~ FZ02-R W0202B 6.8 AF—JLiR—JL (T0A)
Rally Bumper & Shock Mount Set FZ02-R 6.8¢ Steel Ball (10pcs)
FA572 SU— AT v/)\—t v b FZ02-R 1708B NAZ—=TYTFEFxvvTVF (4A)
Rally Oil Shock Set FZ02-R Color Antenna (Black/4pcs)
FAs72-1 | 29 7Y IS—> % Tk FZ02R (2KN) 20707 5507 ZAGY Y —XE—4¥— Gl4LY VI
3 Rally Shock Shaft FZ02-R (2pcs) 550 Class G-Series Motor G14L Single
EU>ZY (E25/10A) Syncro KR-331 =58 (B&)
1-E025 E-Ring(E2.5/10pcs) 82135 Syncro KR-331 Receiver i
T —
1-E040 Eé& ;g( EAE.%L/‘i (());/)lg))\) 82238W &gg&z\l\\//\/wwgggroo/fﬁ%rvo
1-S12004H R VER (M2x4) (Nv T ZX/T0N) 800458 REAL—=R/\YZKA0B0-9TW 77 ¥ E—5—H BKESC 60A S777
B Button Screw(Hex/M2x4/10pcs) KYOSHO SPEED HOUSE KA060-91W Brushed WP ESC 60A S-plug
R VEZX (M3x12) (Nv 2 Z/10A) 2x11E> (10A)
1-813012H | gyiton Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs) 92051 2x11 Pin (10pcs)
MY VEZX (M3x22) (N T Z/8N) AFv7EY (10A)
1-813022HB | gyjtton Screw(Hex/M3x22/8pcs) 92638 Snap Pin (10pcs)
R YEZX (Mdx16mmAy 7 Z/5N) 5x20x0.2mm< L (5A)
1-814016H Button Head Screw(M4x16HEX/5pcs) 96774 5x20x0.2mm Shim (5pcs)
TPRY Y EX (M2.6x6mm~Aw 27 X/10A) 4x10x0.156mm> A (10A)
1-812606TPH | Tp Byitton Head Screw(M2.6x6HEX/10pcs) 96775 | 4x10x0.15mm Shim (10pcs)
1-513008TPH | TP7REZ ~EZ (M3xBmmAy 7 Z/10A) - -
) TP Button Head Screw(M3x8HEX/10pcs) * E‘n‘tﬂ/\;h—‘;/,ﬁ&%bfbr;t;w(’—;yn\la;a0i'g*u %@ﬁ:—‘é\ REN—VREDPTASNTVET,
TP/-T—\‘Q\/E\X (M3X‘|Omm/\‘y7Z¢66/1OA) .o.e a.som'epa'sar.eno SOl assparepa S!
1-513010TPH | TP Button Head Screw(M3x10HEX96.6/10pcs) Attenion | Centainos pisces no sont pas vendues au détal
HYIER (M2.6x6) (Nv 27 Z/T0N) Algunas piezas no se venden por separado. E5¥2E
1-832606H | Fiat Head Screw(Hex/M2.6x6/10pcs) K ANRT (AT 3 V=Y HEIEWEBT A b & ST IES W,
1-S32612TPH TPHZEX (M2.6x12mm~Aw 27 X/10A) Please see the website for spare & option parts prices.
h TP Flat Head Screw(M2.6x12 HEX/10pcs) www.kyosho.com [=]%
TPHZEX (M3x10mm~Ay 7 X/T0A)
1-833010TPH | Tp Fiat Head Screw(M3x10 HEX/10pcs)
TPHZEX (M3x15mmAy 27 X/10A)
1-833015TPH | 1p Fiat Head Screw(M3x15 HEX/10pcs)
TPHZEX (M3x20mm~ v 7 Z/10A)
1-833020TPH | Tp Fiat Head Screw(M3x20 HEX/10pcs)

37



	P001 FZ02-R_out
	P002 FZ02-R_out
	P003 FZ02-R_out
	P004 FZ02-R_out
	P005 FZ02-R_out
	P006 FZ02-R_out
	P007 FZ02-R_out
	P009 FZ02-R_out
	P010 FZ02-R_out
	P011 FZ02-R_out
	P012 FZ02-R_out
	P013 FZ02-R_out
	P014 FZ02-R_out
	P015 FZ02-R_out
	P016 FZ02-R_out
	P017 FZ02-R_out
	P018 FZ02-R_out
	P019 FZ02-R_out
	P020 FZ02-R_out
	P021 FZ02-R_out
	P022 FZ02-R_out
	P023 FZ02-R_out
	P024 FZ02-R_out
	P025 FZ02-R_out
	P026 FZ02-R_out
	P028 FZ02-R_out
	P030-031 FZ02-R EX_out
	P032 FZ02-R EX_out
	P033 FZ02-R EX_out
	P034 FZ02-R EX_out
	P035 FZ02-R EX_out
	P036 FZ02-R EX_out
	P037 FZ02-R SP_out
	P038 FZ02-R TS_out
	P039 FZ02-R TS_out
	P040 FZ02-R CIS_out
	P041 FZ02-R CIS_out
	P042 kounyuu_out
	P043 FAX_out



